Performance That Pays.
QSK60 Tier 4 Final For Mining Applications.
1875-2850 HP (1398-2125 kW).
351655_Cummins_4087390.indd   1 4/17/15   4:27 PM
In demanding mining applications such as excavators, haul
trucks and wheel loaders, dependability is everything. That’s
where the superior uptime and productivity of the Tier 4 Final
QSK60 make a difference. Its V16 configuration offers up to

Performance
That Pays.
Cummins Inc.
Box 3005
Columbus, IN 47202-3005
U.S.A.
Phone: 1-800-DIESELS™ (1-800-343-7357)
Internet: cumminsengines.com
Twitter.com/CumminsEngines
YouTube.com/CumminsEngines
Bulletin 4087390  Printed in U.S.A. 4/15
©2015 Cummins Inc.
 QSK60 Ratings
Model Advertised power Peak torque  Turbo
 bhp (kW) lb-ft (N•m) Arrangement
QSK60-1875 1875 (1398) @ 1800 6169 (8364) @ 1500 Single-stage
QSK60-1944 1944 (1450) @ 1800   6169 (8364) @ 1500 Single-stage
QSK60-2000 2000 (1491) @ 1800   6570 (8907) @ 1500 Single-stage
QSK60-2300 2300 (1715) @ 1800   6677 (9053) @ 1500 Single-stage
QSK60-2500 2500 (1864) @ 1900    7257 (9839) @ 1500  Single-stage
QSK60-2700 2700 (2013) @ 1900   8267 (11208) @ 1500 Two-stage
QSK60-2850 2850 (2125) @ 1900    8274 (11218) @ 1500  Two-stage
351655_Cummins_4087390.indd   2 4/17/15   4:27 PM